5.1

6.1

6.2
6.3

6.4
6.5

7.1
7.2

.*,‘.ttii‘..

Ib* \f D ul‘u
LA _ Fh

ar P s T
L a N rc’f;‘ﬂ

1.'\1

Rural Municipality of Whitehead
Meeting Agenda
July 11, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
June 13, 2022

June 15, 2022 Minutes

PUBLIC HEARINGS

DELEGATIONS

NextGen Drainage Solutions - Brett Sheffield
BYLAWS AND POLICIES

Annual Fee Schedule

Annual Fee Schedule

Annual Fee Schedule
Municipal Enforcement Program

Municipal Enforcement Program

Municipal Enforcement Program
Amend Indemnity By-law No. 2018-11
Amend Indemnity By-law No. 2018-11

Amend Indemnity By-law No. 2018-11
ACCOUNTS
Payment Register
Council Indemnities
June 2022 Budget to Actual
June 2022 Budget to Actual

CORRESPONDENCE
CN Rail

Municipal Golf Tournament

Cemetery Letter




9. SUBDIVISION

10. UNFINISHED BUSINESS
1. NOTICE OF MOTION
12. NEW BUSINESS
12.1 Mitigation Preparedness Program (MPP)
13. COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
13.1 Drainage
13.2 Fire & Emergency Services
13.3 Waste Management Facility
134 Machinery
13.5 Watersheds
13.6 LUD of Alexander
13.7 Southwestern Weed District
13.8 Vet Board
13.9 WERWC
13.10 Public Works Report
Sample of Work Order
14. IN CAMERA
141 RESUME OPEN SESSION

15. ADJOURNMENT



