

Rural Municipality of Whitehead

Meeting Agenda

July 11, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
	June 13, 2022
	<u>June 15, 2022 Minutes</u>
4.	PUBLIC HEARINGS
5.	DELEGATIONS
5.1	NextGen Drainage Solutions - Brett Sheffield
6.	BYLAWS AND POLICIES
6.1	Annual Fee Schedule
	Annual Fee Schedule
6.2	Annual Fee Schedule
6.3	Municipal Enforcement Program
	Municipal Enforcement Program
6.4	Municipal Enforcement Program
6.5	Amend Indemnity By-law No. 2018-11
	Amend Indemnity By-law No. 2018-11
6.6	Amend Indemnity By-law No. 2018-11
7.	ACCOUNTS
	Payment Register
7.1	Council Indemnities
7.2	June 2022 Budget to Actual
	June 2022 Budget to Actual
8.	CORRESPONDENCE
	CN Rail
	Municipal Golf Tournament
	Cemetery Letter

9.	SUBDIVISION
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
11.	NOTICE OF MOTION
12.	NEW BUSINESS
12.1	Mitigation Preparedness Program (MPP)
13.	COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
13.1	Drainage
13.2	Fire & Emergency Services
13.3	Waste Management Facility
13.4	Machinery
13.5	Watersheds
13.6	LUD of Alexander
13.7	Southwestern Weed District
13.8	Vet Board
13.9	WERWC
13.10	Public Works Report
	Sample of Work Order
14.	IN CAMERA
14.1	RESUME OPEN SESSION
15.	ADJOURNMENT